
13/10/2024  Sunday  Marion  Gift Carnival Marion

19/10/2024 Saturday Crystal Brook Classic Crystal Brook

03/11/2024 Sunday Toby Schreier Flinders Pro Meet Flinders Uni.

10/11/2024 Sunday City of Burnside Athletic Carnival Kensington

24/11/2024  Sunday Keith Patching Memorial Carnival Brighton

08/12/2024 Sunday  City of PAE Sprints Carnival Port Adelaide

15/12/2024 Sunday Mort Daly Running Foundation Carnival Glenelg

28/12/2024 Saturday Bay Sheffield Carnival Glenelg

29/12/2024 Sunday Bay Sheffield Carnival Glenelg

17/01/2025 Friday Brighton Rugby Carnival Brighton

24/01/2025 Friday Reynella Gift Carnival Reynella

02/02/2025 Sunday  Camden Classic Camden

16/02/2025   Sunday Henley Gift Carnival Henley

22/02/2025 Saturday Loxton Gift Carnival Loxton

02/03/2025 Sunday McKinnon Parade Carnival Adelaide (TBC)

 16/03/2025 Sunday Barossa Gift Carnival Barossa Oval  (TBC)

23/03/2025 Sunday Fox on the Run
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